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Blackboard Bistro Menu

Pasta

FRESH SALMON

Salad

CHICKEN STRIP SALAD

Snacks

CHEESY COMBO

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Quesadillas
MARGARITA QUESADILLA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS

Dessert

CREPES

Starters

SAMPLER PLATTER

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE

Hamburgers

FRISCO BURGER

$16.0

$9.6

$8.7

$2.4

$6.8

$6.0

$7.0

$2.4

$8.8

Mexican Dishes

CHILAQUILES

Nachos

NACHOS WITH STEAK $9.0

American
WILD TURKEY $9.0

Alkoholische Cocktails

COSMOPOLITAN $9.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Soups And Salads

2 SANDWICH WITH SOUP OR

SALAD $8.8

Thai Main Course: Veg.

MUSHROOM JACK $8.0

Handcrafted Burgers

CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER $8.7

Favorites

NACHOS WITH CHICKEN $8.0

Soup & Salads

CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD $9.0



Blackboard Bistro Menu

Popular Items
HI-C FRUIT PUNCH

Brunch Entrees
STEAK EGGS

Lunch Favorites

GRILLED PASTRAMI

Summer

GRILLED STEAK MELT

Globally Inspired

BLACKENED MAHI-MAHI

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Fish / Seafood

BLACKENED MAHI MAHI

Small Entrees

LOW CAL PLATE

Sandwiches (Hot)

GRILLED HAM AND SWISS

Artisan Bread
Sandwiches

TURKEY, AVOCADO, JACK
CROISSANT

$2.4

$9.0

$9.3

$15.0

$2.6

$9.5

$8.9

$8.3

$9.0

Hot Melt Sandwiches

GRILLED 4-CHEESE $7.8

Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $17.0
Burger City

CHILI CHEESE BURGER $8.8
Breakfast: Eggs &

Omelettes (Served Mon -
Fri/ 11Am - 1Pm Only)

P.C.H. $9.3

Grill Paninis

VEGGIE MELT $8.8

Bistro Burger

BISTRO BURGER $7.8
Soup, Salad, And Chili
TUSCAN SALAD $9.7
Soups

TOSTADA CHICKEN SALAD $10.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0
Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

STEAK SALAD $10.9

Restaurant Category
FRENCH
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VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
TOSTADAS
SOuUP

Burger

BROOKLYN BURGER
POPEYE STUFFED BURGER
J.TW.LU.T.B

PATTY MELT

Beverages
COFFEE OR DECAF
ARNOLD PALMER
HOT SPECIALTY TEAS
BARQS

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
MOCHA

CAFE LATTE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

BOTTLED WATER

SPARKLING WATER

ROOT BEER

SPRITE

$9.6
$9.3
$7.6
$8.0

$2.1
$2.5
$2.4
$2.4

$3.3
$2.3
$3.4
$3.3

$2.4
$2.3
$2.7
$2.4
$2.4

Ingredients Used
CHILI

CREAM CHEESE

BUTTER

CHEESE

MILK

Salads

MIXED GREENS

COBBS SALAD

CHEFS SALAD

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
CHICKEN CASHEW SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Entrées

SAND PIPER QUESADILLA
CRISPY ZUCCHINI

OLD TOWN PORK CHOPS

CLASSIC HAM, TURKEY, OR ROAST

BEEF
BUFFALO WINGS
J.TW.LU.T.B.

BLACKBOARD TRIPLE DECKER

CLUB AWESOME WITH 12
AVOCADO, ADD

ARTICHOKE DIP

Sandwiches
ALBACORE TUNA SALAD
RUEBEN

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

$5.8

$2.6

$7.3
$10.5
$9.4
$10.0
$9.0
$9.7

$7.0
$5.0
$14.0

$8.9
$6.8
$7.6

$1.6

$7.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
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BLACKBOARD TRIPLE DECKER TUNA SALAD SANDWICH $8.3
$9.0
cLuB
THE BLACKBOARD BISTRO $9.0
ORIGINAL CLUEBEN )
B.L.T. $8.4
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $9.0
TUNA MELT $9.0
GRILLED CHEESE BACON AND $8.7
TOMATO ’
GOOD EARTH $8.9
PHILLY SANDWICH $9.4
STEAK SANDWICH $10.9
TURKEY BACON MELT $8.9
BREAST OF TURKEY $13.0

Blackboard Bistro

1198 Pacific Coast Highway, Seal Opening Hours:

Beach, 90740, United States Of Monday 07:30 -14:00

America Tuesday 07:30 -14:00
Wednesday 07:30 -14:00
Thursday 07:30 -14:00
Friday 07:30 -14:00
Saturday 07:30 -14:00
Sunday 07:30 -14:00

Made with Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

