



Moonlight Creamery Menu

https://menuweb.menu
36 West Ave, Fairport I-14450-2158, United States, FAIRPORT +15852230880 - http://www.moonlightcreamery.com/











_			
Pasta		Mexican Dishes	
FRESH SALMON	\$16.0	CHILAQUILES	
Salad		Nachos	
CHICKEN STRIP SALAD	\$9.6	NACHOS WITH STEAK	\$9.0
Snacks		American	
CHEESY COMBO	\$8.7	WILD TURKEY	\$9.0
Toast		Alkoholische Cocktails	
FRENCH TOAST		COSMOPOLITAN	\$9.0
Drinks		Hot Drinks	
COCA-COLA	\$2.4	COFFEE	
Quesadillas		Egg Dishes	
MARGARITA QUESADILLA	\$6.8	OMELETTE	
Chicken Dishes		Soups And Salads	
CHICKEN FINGERS	\$6.0	½ SANDWICH WITH SOUP OR SALAD	\$8.8
Dessert		Thai Main Course: Veg.	
CREPES		MUSHROOM JACK	\$8.0
Starters			
SAMPLER PLATTER	\$7.0	Handcrafted Burgers	
	7	CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.7
Soft Drinks		Favorites	
DIET COKE	\$2.4	NACHOS WITH CHICKEN	\$8.0
Hamburgers		0 0 0 1 1	
FRISCO BURGER	\$8.8	Soup & Salads	
			\mathbf{c}

CASHEW CHICKEN SALAD

\$9.0

Popular Items		Hot Melt Sandwiches	
HI-C FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.4	GRILLED 4-CHEESE \$7.8	}
Brunch Entrees		Argentinian Beef	
STEAK EGGS		NEW YORK STEAK \$17.0)
Lunch Favorites		Burger City	
GRILLED PASTRAMI	\$9.0	CHILI CHEESE BURGER \$8.8	}
Summer		Breakfast: Eggs &	
GRILLED STEAK MELT	\$9.3	Omelettes (Served Mon -	
Globally Inspired		Fri/ 11Am - 1Pm Only)	
BLACKENED MAHI-MAHI	\$15.0	P.C.H. \$9.3	j
Hot Drink		Grill Paninis	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.6	VEGGIE MELT \$8.8	}
HOTOHOODEATE	Ψ2.0	Bistro Burger	
Fish / Seafood		BISTRO BURGER \$7.8	}
BLACKENED MAHI MAHI	\$9.5	,,,,	
Small Entrees		Soup, Salad, And Chili	
	**	TUSCAN SALAD \$9.7	,
LOW CAL PLATE	\$8.9	Soups	
Sandwiches (Hot)		TOSTADA CHICKEN SALAD \$10.0	
GRILLED HAM AND SWISS	\$8.3	SOUP OF THE DAY \$4.0	
Artican Broad			
Artisan Bread		Steaks	
Sandwiches		COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	
TURKEY, AVOCADO, JACK CROISSANT	\$9.0	STEAK SALAD \$10.9)
		Restaurant Category	

FRENCH

	\mathcal{I}		
1000		The same	************

VEGETARIAN		Ingredients Used		
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		CHILI CREAM CHEESE BUTTER	\$5.8	
TOSTADAS		CHEESE		
SOUP		MILK	\$2.6	
Burger		Salads		
BROOKLYN BURGER	\$9.6	MIXED GREENS	\$7.3	
POPEYE STUFFED BURGER	\$9.3	COBBS SALAD	\$10.5	
J.T.W.I.U.T.B	\$7.6	CHEFS SALAD	\$9.4	
PATTY MELT	\$8.0	BBQ CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	
_		CHICKEN CASHEW SALAD	\$9.0	
Beverages		CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$9.7	
COFFEE OR DECAF	\$2.1	CAESAR SALAD		
ARNOLD PALMER	\$2.5			
HOT SPECIALTY TEAS	\$2.4	Entrées		
BARQS	\$2.4	SAND PIPER QUESADILLA	\$7.0	
Ooffee		CRISPY ZUCCHINI	\$5.0	
Coffee		OLD TOWN PORK CHOPS	\$14.0	
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.3	CLASSIC HAM, TURKEY, OR ROAST	\$8.9	
ESPRESSO	\$2.3	BEEF	AC 0	
MOCHA	\$3.4	BUFFALO WINGS	\$6.8	
CAFE LATTE	\$3.3	J.T.W.I.U.T.B.	\$7.6	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		BLACKBOARD TRIPLE DECKER CLUB AWESOME WITH 12 AVOCADO, ADD	\$1.6	
ICED TEA	\$2.4	ARTICHOKE DIP	\$7.0	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.3			
SPARKLING WATER	\$2.7	Sandwiches		
ROOT BEER	\$2.4	ALBACORE TUNA SALAD	\$9.0	
SPRITE	\$2.4	RUEBEN	\$9.0	
		CALIFORNIA SANDWICH	\$9.0	



BLACKBOARD TRIPLE DECKER CLUB	\$9.0	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$8.3
THE BLACKBOARD BISTRO ORIGINAL CLUEBEN	\$9.0		
B.L.T.	\$8.4		
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$9.0		
TUNA MELT	\$9.0		
GRILLED CHEESE BACON AND TOMATO	\$8.7		
GOOD EARTH	\$8.9		
PHILLY SANDWICH	\$9.4		
STEAK SANDWICH	\$10.9		
TURKEY BACON MELT	\$8.9		
BREAST OF TURKEY	\$13.0		

Blackboard Bistro

1198 Pacific Coast Highway, Seal Beach, 90740, United States Of America Opening Hours: Monday 07:30 -14:00 Tuesday 07:30 -14:00 Wednesday 07:30 -14:00 Thursday 07:30 -14:00 Friday 07:30 -14:00 Saturday 07:30 -14:00 Sunday 07:30 -14:00

Made with Menu

